
Event/Exams/Reports/Parent's Evenings Date

College Presentations Week Commencing Monday 15th September

Bury Careers Event – Castle Leisure Centre Wednesday 24th September (3.30pm-7pm)

Year 11 Mock Interview Day Friday 24th October

Mock Exams 1 Monday 10th November – Wednesday 19th November

Autumn Progress Report Week commencing Monday 8th December

Year 11 Parents' Evening Thursday 11th December (4pm-7pm)

Christmas Holidays – ALL COLLEGE APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED

Mock Exams 2 Monday 9th February – Thursday 26th February

Spring Progress Report Week commencing Monday 17th March

Year 11 Parents' Evening Thursday 26th March (4pm-7pm)

Easter Holidays – REVISION, REVISION, REVISION

GCSE Exams begin Monday 11th May

GCSE Exams end Wednesday 17th June

School Prom Thursday 25th June

GCSE Results Thursday 20th August

Year 11 Assessment and Reporting Cycle 2025/26
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